Billing Address Or Customer-ID Shipping Address �  Identical To Billing Address
C.-ID: C.-ID.
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town/PC:
Town/PC:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Phone: Phone:
Order Information
 Order             Calculation          Purchase:
Q50R Reimbursement Code.: XXX valid from
ORDER FORM Errors and imissions excepted.
€ X.XXX,-Base Price
Q50R
Rev:01/2026
Valid:12/2026
Q50R - Features
Standard features
•	 VSI electronics with integrated control box •	 Aluminum footrest platform
•	 30 Ah Lithium Battery •	 Folding and locking armrests
•	 Motors: 2x 200 Watt •	 Anti-tipper
•	 Speed: 6km/h •	 Belt
•	 8" front and 12" rear wheels, solid black •	 Mudguards
•	 Double shock absorbers: rear and front •	 Choice of 3 colour kits for details: Red, Green and Blue
Q50R €  Quantity
QLE000079 Q50R
Colour Kit
QLE140002 Red (RAL 040 40 67) XXX,-
QLE140005 Apple Green (RAL 110 70 77) XXX,-
QLE140003 Blue (RAL 260 40 45) XXX,-
Options (Dealer fit) €  Quantity
QLE110171 Joystick Controller, Left Hand XXX,-
QLE110170 Attendant Control Mounting Kit XXX,-
QLE090009 Crutch Holder XXX,-
Q50R €
Base price
Total Of Additional Equipment